Analysis 4 x 200m relay indoor

name, first name Zipp, Philipp, Fahrendorff, Fundel result: 1:36.72 min
club/country TV Schriesheim rank: 2
meeting: DM-Halle wind:

location: Sindelfingen
date: 2/26/1995
race: EL / Bahn 3
scoring: Peter Salzer / OSP Stuttgart

analysis by: timecode
off. Reaction time:
timing starts by: pistol

athletes t Intervall remarks

split times

velocity

Zipp
Philipp
Fahrendorff
Fundel

24.08
47.96
71.88
96.72

24.08
23.88
23.92
24.84

8.31
8.38
8.36
8.05

VVorgabe-Marke verdeckt !

vg = 8.27

t Intervall

24.84

|23.88| |23.92|

26.00 [22.08]
24.00
22.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00 1 1 1
Zipp Philipp Fahrendorff

Fundel
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start

first change
second change
third change
finishing line

counter
0:32:12
0:32:36
0:33:00
0:33:24
0:33:49

official time: 96.72 sec

© Helmar Hommel, Peter Salzer

analysis

Analysis 4 x 200m relay indoor

frames
19
21
18
16
12

difference: 0.00

0:32:13
0:32:37
0:33:.01
0:33:25
0:33:49

V@

24.08 sec
23.88 sec
23.92 sec
24.84 sec

calc. Time 1:36.72 min

(input: x if analysis with start reaction)
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